

Pocso Case No –47/2018
CIS- 47/2018

17
08.08.19

Accused three on court bail are absent by petition seeking time for charge hearing. Heard the petition and the same is allowed.
Fix **06.09.19** for hearing of charge.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge.
Islampur, U/Dinajpur